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PROPOSED STUDENT HOLIDAY LIST FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2021-2022 

 

AUTUMN TERM: (Phased Return) Wednesday 25th August 2021 for Year 8 (partial) & Year 9 
 Thursday 26th August 2021 for Year 8 (partial) & Year 10 
 Friday 27th August 2021 for Year 11 only 
 Tuesday 31st August 2021 for Year 8, Year 12, Year 14 (Prefects only) 
 Wednesday 1st September 2021 First day of term for Years 8 – 12 
 Wednesday 1st September 2021, Year 14 Induction 
 Thursday 2nd September 2021, Year 13 Induction 
 Monday 6th September 2021 First day of term for Years 13 - 14 
 Term ends Friday 17th December 2021 
 
HALF-TERM BREAK: Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021 
 
WINTER BREAK: Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022 
 
SPRING TERM: Tuesday 4th January 2022 –Tuesday 12th April 2022 
 
HALF-TERM BREAK: Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February 2022 
 
ST PATRICK’S DAY: Thursday 17th March 2022 
 
SPRING BREAK: Wednesday 13th April – Friday 22nd April 2022 
 
SUMMER TERM: Monday 25th April – Thursday 30th June 2022 
 
MAY DAY HOLIDAY: Monday 2nd May 2022 
 
SPRING BANK HOLIDAY: Thursday 2nd June 2022 
 
JUBILEE HOLIDAY: Friday 3rd June 2022 
 
SUMMER BREAK: Starts Friday 1st July 2022 
 
In addition, there will be 5 Baker days and 5 Staff Development days when staff will be on site but students 
do not attend. 
 
 

BAKER days 
1. Thursday 19th August 2021 
2. Friday 20th August 2021 
3. Monday 23rd August 2021 
4. Tuesday 24th August 2021 
5. Wednesday 29th September 2021 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS 
1. Monday 6th December 2021 
2. Monday 20th December 2021 
3. Friday 21st January 2022 
4. Friday 18th March 2022 
5. Wednesday 13th April 2022 

 
 


